VILLAGE OF WOODVILLE

JOINT PLANNING COMMISSION &VILLAGE BOARD MEETING Tuesday, September 10, 2024 6:30 P.M.

PIONEER BUILDING-102 South Main Street, Woodville, Wisconsin

AGENDA

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Approval of Agenda
 - a. By Planning Commission
 - b. By Village Board
- 3. Planning Commission: Consideration of Certified Survey Map for Zion Lutheran Church- LOCATED IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER. SECTION 35. TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH. RANGE 16 WEST. VILLAGE OF WOODVILLE. ST. CROIX COUNTY. WISCONSIN, INCLUDING ALL OF OUTLOTS 5 & 6 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 2475, VOLUME 9, PAGE 2475, DOCUMENTNO. 482291, ALL OF OUTLOT 48 AND PART OF OUTLOT 47 AND 61 OF THE OUTLOT PLAT OF THE VILLAGE OF WOODVILLE
- 4. Village Board: Planning Commission: Consideration of Certified Survey Map for Zion Lutheran Church-LOCATED IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER. SECTION 35. TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH. RANGE 16 WEST. VILLAGE OF WOODVILLE. ST. CROIX COUNTY. WISCONSIN, INCLUDING ALL OF OUTLOTS 5 & 6 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 2475, VOLUME 9, PAGE 2475, DOCUMENT
- 5. Planning Commission: Consideration of Hidden Creek Hideaway Preliminary Plat-
- 6. Village Board: Consideration of Hidden Creek Hideaway Preliminary Plat
- 6. Adjournment
 - a. By Planning Commission
 - b. By Village Board

Respectfully submitted, Julie A. Wathke, Village Clerk-Treasurer

For questions please call (715) 698-2355. Order of Agenda items may be amended at the meeting to accommodate attending public. Agendas may change up to twenty-four hours prior to the commencement of the meeting. Please check postings at the following locations:

□ Woodville Village Hall / Woodville Post Office / Citizens State Bank